110V 50W Swing Leg Tripod Double Head
Sales Specification Sheet
The Hire Supply Company (UK) Limited
SALES:   Telephone: 0845 3090707
Email: sales@hscgroupuk.co.uk
Is Registered in the UK & Ireland Under Company Number 03093252 VAT Registration Code: 648 2493 11
Registered Address: Units 7-10, Eldon Road Trading Estate, Attenborough, Nottingham, NG9 6DZ
Description:
The Elite double head 50W swing leg tripod light is a modern version of a traditional
halogen predecessor. Using the latest led technology, the light will easily illuminate the
work site with a constant 11000 lumens of cool daylight providing a safe and healthy
environment.
The robust construction, solid state LEDs and sturdy metal frame ensures this at home in
the most arduous working environments ensuring reliability. Using LED technology
ensures cool surface temperatures avoiding user burns or potential fires.
LED technology offers huge saving regarding running costs, power consumption and
ongoing maintenance within the fleet.
Product Code: LED50WSLTPDH
Specification:
• 11000lm output
• Total power 100W
• Compact and robust design
• CRI >80 and colour temperature of 6400K
• Fully CE compliant and manufactured to meet
IP44.
Differentiator:
• Low heat, no hot surfaces.
• Latest LED technology means reduced power
and running costs
• All components are manufactured from robust
materials to ensure the product performs in
the harshest environments.
Technical:
• Voltage – 110V 50/60Hz
• Plug – 110V 16A IEC60309
• Weight – 7.2kg
• Dims Head Only– 52 x 12 x 29cm (WxDxH)
• Dims Tripod – 11 x 10 x 135cm (WxDxH)
• Power 100W
• Lumens 11000lm
• Light distribution - 120°
• Cable – 1.5mm H05 VVF – 5M
• Tripod type -  swing leg with adjustable
centre pole – min. 1.5m max. 2.4m
11000 LM
110Vac